Announcements for Sunday, March 1, 2015
Holy Communion & Family Observance

This Week at First Rising Mt. Zion

5:00 p.m. -- Narcotics Anonymous and NAR ANON Family Group Meetings

Mon, March 2"

Tue, March 3"

Wed, March 4"

Thu, March 5™

Fri, March 6"

Sat, March 7%

8:00 a.m. -- SUNDAY SCHOOL
8:00 a.m. -- New Members Orientation
9:30 a.m. -- WORSHIP SERVICE

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

8:15a.m.

Sunday School Conf Call/Meeting
Men’s Chorus Rehearsal

Mid-day Prayer and Bible Study
Evening Prayer and Bible Study
Ministries Leading Prayer & Praise
Christian Education Ministries:
Bible Study, Follow-up

and Sunday School

Laymen’s League Ministry Meeting
Orchestra Rehearsal
Gibson Gospel Singers Rehearsal

Combined Youth Choir Rehearsal
Spirit of Praise (Adult) Rehearsal
God’s Promise (Youth) Rehearsal
Voices of Zion Rehearsal

Telephone Corporate Prayer of
Agreement. Call (605) 562-3000
Access Code: 164030#
MyRequest4Prayer@gmail.com

UPCOMING EVENTS

Sunday, March 15, 2015 — Nurse’s Anniversary — 3:00 p.m.

Wednesday, March 18 to Friday, March 20, 2015 — Revival — 7:00 p.m.
Revivalist: Rev. Dr. C. Que Hickerson Pastor, Springfield Bapt. Church

Saturday, March 21, 2015 — Sidewalk Flea Market (Ida Wade McCall
Circle) - 10:00 a.m. until 2:00 p.m.

Sunday, March 22, 2015 — Combined In-Reach and Outreach
Evangelism Anniversary —9:30 a.m. (All leaders are asked to please
attend a brief meeting in the copier room following the 9:30 a.m. service
today.)

Tuesday, March 24, 2015 — Quarterly Church Meeting — 7:00 p.m.
Please see the Bulletin Board for upcoming jobs and community
activities.

TOTAL NEW MEMBERS 2015 -7

“Likewise | say unto you, there is joy in the presence of the angels of God over
one sinner that repenteth.” Luke 15:10-KJV
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