Announcements for Sunday, March 1, 2015 Holy Communion & Family Observance

This Week at First Rising Mt. Zion

8:00 a.m. -- SUNDAY SCHOOL 8:00 a.m. -- New Members Orientation 9:30 a.m. -- WORSHIP SERVICE 5:00 p.m. -- Narcotics Anonymous and NAR ANON Family Group Meetings

Mon, March 2 nd		
Tue, March 3 rd	7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Sunday School Conf Call/Meeting Men's Chorus Rehearsal
Wed, March 4 th	11:30 a.m. 7:00 p.m.	Mid-day Prayer and Bible Study Evening Prayer and Bible Study Ministries Leading Prayer & Praise Christian Education Ministries: Bible Study, Follow-up and Sunday School
Thu, March 5 th	7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Laymen's League Ministry Meeting Orchestra Rehearsal Gibson Gospel Singers Rehearsal
Fri, March 6 th	6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:30 p.m.	Combined Youth Choir Rehearsal Spirit of Praise (Adult) Rehearsal God's Promise (Youth) Rehearsal Voices of Zion Rehearsal
Sat, March 7 th	8:15 a.m.	Telephone Corporate Prayer of Agreement. Call (605) 562-3000 Access Code: 164030# MyRequest4Prayer@gmail.com

UPCOMING EVENTS

Sunday, March 15, 2015 – Nurse's Anniversary – 3:00 p.m.

Wednesday, March 18 to Friday, March 20, 2015 – Revival – 7:00 p.m. Revivalist: Rev. Dr. C. Que Hickerson Pastor, Springfield Bapt. Church

Saturday, March 21, 2015 – Sidewalk Flea Market (Ida Wade McCall Circle) - 10:00 a.m. until 2:00 p.m.

Sunday, March 22, 2015 – Combined In-Reach and Outreach Evangelism Anniversary – 9:30 a.m. (All leaders are asked to please attend a brief meeting in the copier room following the 9:30 a.m. service today.)

Tuesday, March 24, 2015 – Quarterly Church Meeting – 7:00 p.m.

Please see the Bulletin Board for upcoming jobs and community activities.

TOTAL NEW MEMBERS 2015 - 7

"Likewise I say unto you, there is joy in the presence of the angels of God over one sinner that repenteth." Luke 15:10-KJV
